Team Roster - Men's Cursillo # 118
September 10-13, 2009

" am the way, and the truth, and the life. No one comes to the Father except through me."” John 14:6

Deacon Doug

D[ OTHER PRAVER
NAME POSITION PARISH E-MAIL PHONE PHONE %w,z>oxw. GROUP ADDRESS m_._.< ISTATE /ZIP
Fr. Mike Wrigley Spiritual Director St. Vincent's East jmwrigley@yahoo.com 205-401-8997 ‘ 1|PO Box 610304 MMMM“G:N_B. AL
! 1909 Waxleaf Huntsvi
Deacon Sam Diaz  |Spiritual Director samadiaz@yahoo.com 256-880-9331 | 256-729-7958 2 Green, SE wm_m ows__P AL

3140 Spaulding St.,

M Spiritual Director Our Lady of Fatima dougmoorer@hotmail.com 205-925-3261 | 205-427-7885 3 SW Bham, AL 35221
oorer .
. . Cathedral of St. Paul, . . Birmingham, AL.
Scott McDuffie Rector; Total Security (sun 4) Birmingham mcduffie_sc@ 205-871-4093 | 205-422-7320 | 6/28 Drink 41532 Hampton Drive wmwow@
Kevin Genelin Angel; Christianity in Action (sun 2); Total Security Backup WMM. _MM\%M* the Valley, keving@jpcfamily.com 256-996-3331 6/28 Salty 1|1760 Creek Lane MMMmMm<:m. AL
Greg Clark Cantor; Christianity in Action Backup Prince of Peace, Hoover |gcc0609@bellsouth.net 205-945-4946 | 205-329-4608 |6/28 Sweet 5 WMN_MWM__Q:m Hoover, AL 35226
o i . . . \_ ey -
Mark Bonucchi Set-Up Chief; Leaders Backup m\_ﬁmmﬂwﬂ the Bapist, mark.bonucchi@boeing.com 256-830-6989 7/11 Drink 2 mwwwcaa_":aom Madison, AL 35757
Bob McCoy Palanca Chief; Environments Backup Holy Spirit, Huntsville bob.mccoy@stgp.com Nwm.www.h 991! 256.533-4748 | 6/28 Drink 3 W‘_qo Fagan Springs MMM%_S__P AL
Patrick Crabtree Liturgist St. Peter's, Birmingham  |pcrabtree@crabtreecomputer.com 205-960-3991 7/11 Salty 4 “_wmwm\wog_wc_‘ooxm Hoover, AL 35226
K Our Lady of Sorrows, . Birmingham, AL
Frank Poticny Table Leader, Leaders (Sat 3) mwﬂs_:mw\m:._ fbpoticny@aol.com 205-999-3891 7/26 Salty 1|5071 Stratford Road 3504 mm
. . i Our Lady of Lourdes, . opg o Birmingham, AL
Jimmy Shields Table Leader, Action Backup Birmingham shields2723@bellsouth.net 205-854-2031 205-478-1714 7/26 Drink 1127 23rd Avenue NE 35915
Jimmy Falkner Table Leader, Piety (fri 3) w“«ﬂ Lady of the Lake, Pell jobservicesjimmy@yahoo.com 205-338-33251 8/23 Drink 2|95 Mays Bend Lane |Pell City, AL. 35128
) Cathedral of St. Paul, i Q01 e ; 3901 Rock Creek  |Birmingham, AL
Craig Bernard Table Leader Birmingham cbernard@sjm.com 205-901-1850 | 205-957-0292 | 8/8 Drink 2 Dr. 35223
. tl i - 1 i )
John Simmons | Table Leader, Ideal (Friday 1) _,m\_”mumw” he Baptist, | simmons@knology.net 256-772-8344 8/8 Salty 3|1 Manningham 2 gison, AL 35758
, Our Lady of the Valley, |, 560, 493 Woodridge Rainsville, AL
Joe Flaherty, Il Table Leader, Cursillista after the Cursillo Backup Fort Payne jflahert@farmerstel.com 256-899-3315 711 Sweet 3l Circle 35986
Miguel Rodriguez | Table Leader, Layperson in the Church (fri 2) ﬂmmﬂﬂﬂ the Baptist, Miguel.Rodriguez@PeoAvn.Army.Mil 256-464-5866 | 256-652-5866 | 8/8 Ssweet 4 Non_v._“mm _uﬁwﬂﬁm ne Madison, AL 35758
Butch Musso Table Leader, Cursilista after the Cursillo (sun 3) St. Francis Xavier, pmusso1944@aol.com 205-871-3198 | 205-241-5240 | 7/26 Drink Birmingham, AL
Birmingham 35213
i . 1735 Woodland
Kevin Kisbey-Green |Table Leader, Piety Backup Sacred Heart, Cullman kisbeygreen@aol.com 256-736-2091 256 330- 4887 8/23 Salty 5 Street, NW an Cullman, AL. 35055
) ) St. Mary of the Visitation, ooy e 2903 Smoketree  [Huntsville, AL
David Stone Table Leader, Action (Sat 2) Huntsville dandcstone@aol.com 256-532-1899 | 256-651-5599 | 7/26 Sweet 5 Circle 35811
Mark Richards Palanca, Environments (sun 1) _,,w\_wm_._mwﬂ the Baplist, m.j.richards@att.net 256-508-1968 | 256-461-2595 | 8/23 Sweet 5 mwnmrm&:m:ﬁmm Madison, AL. 35758
Our Lady of Sorrows, . . . Homewood, AL
Wayne Buckley Palanca, Study (Sat 1) Birmingham wayne.buckley@Uvillagehealth.com 205-942-4644 | 205-914-4066 | 8/23 Drink 4]1104 Drexel Drive 35209
St. John the Baptist, e . )
Paul Semmens Set-Up Madison epaul.semmens@imprimis-inc.com 256-361-4580 | 256-713-4505 | 8/29 Drink 2(198 Boulton Ct Madison 35756
- ) Our Lady of Sorrows, i ] ngd: : Homewood, AL
David Thornton Set-Up Birmingham edavidt@ymail.com 205-868-6625 8/29 Salty 5/121 Devon Drive 35209
] St. John the Baptist, .
Wayne Sovocool Set-Up, Ideal Backup Madison wayne.sovocool@Imco.com 256-722-8073 | 256-425-3510 | 8/29 Sweet 1|106 Heatherwood Ct|Madison, AL 35758
Frank LaRussa Set-Up, Study Backup Sacred Heart, Cullman  |flarussa@bellsouth.net 256-287-9997 8/29 Sweet 3 WMMA County Road Cullman, AL. 35057
Jerry Oddo Set-Up, Layperson in the Church Backup MMHWM_MM“ St. Paul, homewoodgoods@bellsouth.net 205-908-3435 | 205-879-2828 | 8/29 Drink 1303 Laprado Circle meumozma_ AL

Team Meeting Schedule

6/28 Cullman 2-5

7/11 Cullman (sat. 1-4 after SOL)
7/26 Cullman 2-5

8/8 Madison (Sat. 1-4 after SOL)
8/23 Cullman 2-5

8/29 St. Paul's All Day 9-4:30
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St. John the Baptist Frank Poticny Jimmy Shields

Mike Burnett 13 Springbrook Tuscaloosa AL 205-454-9411 mike@provaglobal.com

Paul Kosinski 319 Forrest Park Cir Huntsville AL 256-721-3684 paul.kosinski@us.army.mil

Bill Connery PO Box 826 Hanceville AL 256-352-0315 N/A

Dave Handel 114 Freedom Way Madison AL 256-542-8688 davidhandel@hotmail.com
St. Paul Jimmy Falkner Craig Bernard

Sean Gilpin 363 Old Overton Dr Madison AL 256-216-9941 sean.gilpin@us.army.mil

Joe Marotta 2614 Treyburne Ln Hampton Cove AL 256-776-7159 joe.marotta@comcast.net

Anthony Zizza 2819-A Georgetown Dr, Hoover AL 205-401-2535 N/A

John Bares P.O. Box 351 Mentone AL 256-634-4477 Jbaresl@yahoo.com
St. John Vianney John Simmaons loe Flaherty

Hugh Gainer 3156 Overhill Rd Birmingham AL 205-879-7927 gainerh@uab.edu

Casey Sears 4610 Bluegrass Pkwy Tuscaloosa AL 205-535-8436 swimthetiber@gmail.com

Matt Deaton 7512 Amanda Circle Huntsville AL 256-883-0486 st.marymartin@yahoo.com

Joe Saling 1637 Southcrest Tr Hoover AL 205-424-0795 joe.saling@rossbridgeresort.com
St. Luke Miguel Rodriguez Butch Musso

John Bragg 3339 E. Briarcliff Rd Birmingham AL 205-968-3634 johnrbragg@gmail.com

Rev. Emmanuel Isi 2400 7th Ave N Bessemer AL  832-368-4809 ezedi86@yahoo.com

Tom Hann 3415 Polo Downs Hoover AL 205-978-4282 thann@wraser.com

Ken Levesque 503 Tambay Drive Birmingham AL 205-617-2999 ken.levesque@opensolutions.com
St. Augustine David Stone Kevin Kisbey-Green

James Albright 1091 Shannon Lynn Shores  Talladega AL 256-268-0334 N/A

Frankie Rohling 162 Lantana Lane Trafford AL 205-541-8990 BlackDiamondindustriesll@yahoo.com

Ramsey Sessions 2320 Savoy St. Birmingham AL 205-873-2758 ramsey@sessionscpa.net




